Grommets
Item number Size D1 (Ø) L1 (mm)
BG10SL-3-E 10SL 11.7 10.4
BG10SL-4-E 10SL 11.7 10.4
BG14S-2-E 14S 14.1 10.2
BG14S-5-E 14S 14.1 10.2
BG14S-6-E 14S 14.1 10.2
BG14S-7-E 14S 14.1 10.2
BG14S-9-E 14S 14.1 10.2
BG16-10-E 16 17.0 10.2
BG16-11-E 16 17.0 10.2
BG16S-1-E 16S 17.0 10.2
BG16S-8-E 16S 17.0 10.2
BG18-04-E 18 21.0 13.2
BG18-10-E 18 21.0 13.2
BG18-11-E 18 21.0 13.2
BG18-12-E 18 21.0 13.2
BG18-19-E 18 21.0 13.2
BG18-1-E 18 21.0 13.2
BG18-20-E 18 21.0 13.2
BG18-22-E 18 21.0 13.2
BG18-3-E 18 21.0 13.2
BG20-11-E 20 23.6 13.5
BG20-15-E 20 23.6 13.5
BG20-19-E 20 23.6 13.5
BG20-27-E 20 23.6 13.5
BG20-29-E 20 23.6 13.5
BG20-33-E 20 23.6 13.5
BG20-3-E 20 23.6 13.5
BG20-4-E 20 23.6 13.5
BG20-7-E 20 23.6 13.5
BG20-A48-E 20 23.6 13.5
BG22-14-E 22 27.6 13.3
BG22-19-E 22 27.6 13.3
BG22-1-E 22 27.6 13.3
BG22-22-E 22 27.6 13.3
BG22-23-E 22 27.6 13.3
BG22-2-E 22 27.6 13.3
BG22-A10-E 22 27.6 13.3
BG24-07-E 24 30.0 14.9
BG24-10-E 24 30.0 14.9
BG24-11-E 24 30.0 14.9
BG24-19-E 24 30.0 14.9
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954
Geroldswil
info@gimota.ch +41 44 749 30 10 +41 44 749 30 15
Grommets • Page 1 • 4/27/2024 4:32 AM
BG24-20-E 24 30.0 14.9
BG24-22-E 24 30.0 14.9
BG24-27-E 24 30.0 14.9
BG24-28-E 24 30.0 14.9
BG24-2-E 24 30.0 14.9
BG24-5-E 24 30.0 14.9
BG24-9-E 24 30.0 14.9
BG24-A25-E 24 30.0 14.9
BG28-11-E 28 35.0 13.5
BG28-12-E 28 35.0 13.5
BG28-15-E 28 35.0 13.5
BG28-16-E 28 35.0 13.5
BG28-1-E 28 35.0 13.5
BG28-21-E 28 35.0 13.5
BG28-3-E 28 35.0 13.5
BG28-51-E 28 35.0 13.5
BG32-013-E 32 41.5 16.6
BG32-17-E 32 41.5 16.6
BG32-1-E 32 41.5 16.6
BG32-22-E 32 41.5 16.6
BG32-31-E 32 41.5 16.6
BG32-59-E 32 41.5 16.6
BG32-5-E 32 41.5 16.6
BG32-8-E 32 41.5 16.6
BG36-10-E 36 47.0 15.6
BG36-15-E 36 47.0 15.6
BG36-3-E 36 47.0 15.6
BG36-5-E 36 47.0 15.6
BG36-7-E 36 47.0 15.6
BG36-A22-E 36 47.0 15.6
BG40-31-E 40 51.4 16.6
BG40-35-E 40 51.4 16.6
BG40-56-E 40 51.4 16.6
BG40-63-E 40 51.4 16.6
BG40-9-E 40 51.4 16.6
BG40-A10-E 40 51.4 16.6
BG40-A14-E 40 51.4 16.6
BG40-A20-E 40 51.4 16.6
BG40-A25-E 40 51.4 16.6
BG40-A60-E 40 51.4 16.6
BG40-A8-E 40 51.4 16.6
Item number Size D1 (Ø) L1 (mm)
Chrummacherstr. 3 CH-8954
Geroldswil
info@gimota.ch +41 44 749 30 10 +41 44 749 30 15
Grommets • Page 2 • 4/27/2024 4:32 AM